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CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT:
EVENT DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:
SPONSORING ORG:
EVENT DIRECTOR:

WOMEN

Age Group Place First Name

18-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44
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E-mail:

Ella
Clare
Ayla
Lera

Brittany
Amanda
Whitney
Diane
Natalie
Monica
Joanna
Claire
Amanda

Casey
Nicolle
Ashley
Cara
Teresa
Lindsey
Betsy
Rose
Molly
Amanda

Joni
Katy
Jamie
Jane
Holly
Talleri

Tobi
Theresa
Mary
Terri
Kelli
Juliet
Judith
Michelle
Rachel
Dana
Kimberly
Tracy

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

US Masters National 2 Mile Cable Championships
18-Jun-16

1662-001

Indiana

Indy Aquatic Masters

Mel Goldstein

goldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net

Last Name MI  Age Club Abbr USMS #
Wildemann M 23 DAS 176Z-088C3
Reed M 22  SKY 416G-092SJ
Walter Cc 23 DAS 176G-09KU7
McNamara 21 OREG 376M-0AAEC
Wetnight 28 JYMF 166R-09NM2
Janszen 28 DAS 176S-06FD4
Laverty K 29 AGON 1662-09VF8
Threlkeld 27 XSWM 216W-09T52
Oskvarek A 29 MGM 216D-0734R
O'Mahony 27 INDY 1669-08FGW
Dickson G 28 SCAQ 336C-076F8
Dilts M 25 INDY 1663-0A632
Clark R 27  ZAM 1666-0A3PW
Schnack 31 uUcC21 216B-0AEV3
Corporon A 32 CON 166J-07WA5
Braniecki L 30 O*H* 186V-06118
Gaines J 33 SKY 4162-093WC
Davenport 33 SFY 216E-0A2Z4
Slack A 33 SKY 4164-07M64
Lee 30 ZAM 166Z-06E80
Kormanyos 32 SFY 2165-070K1
Jackson 34 INDY 1664-08DSG
Parmenter F 33 SKY 4165-08DVJ
Williamson L 35 INDY 166P-02AUW
Sahm L 38 INDY 166G-02BND
Brummett 35 EAM 1663-091E2
Hartsock A 38 INDY 166J-02ASE
Kobelt 36 MGM 216P-0A0RM
McRae A 36 SKY 4169-09MF5
Limke L 41 EST 0967-002J8
Goodman A 43  SKY 416E-0A41B
Sullivan E 41  DAS 1768-07FWC
Torres 42 UC41 416H-09SBW
Nielson 41  ZAM 166M-0A4DE
Port E 40 INDY 166D-02B1Z
Stutes 44  UAR 176H-09TWJ
Rhoads 41 FSAM 166Y-09NVK
Karyo 40 ZAM 166M-0A105
Holbrook R 42  SKY 4166-0032X
Trager-Bohley D 42 INDY 166N-07VPE
Knight E 43 INDY 166Y-02AKX

Time
54:05.6
1:04:00.9
1:05:06.3
1:06:37.4

45:39.4
45:55.1
53:17.6
55:21.4
59:29.9
1:00:41.3
1:02:01.8
1:07:24.6
1:32:22.3

48:50.0

52:49.1

55:45.6
1:02:22.6
1:02:38.7
1:06:02.1
1:09:04.6
1:16:58.2
1:21:36.3
1:22:12.2

52:09.8
54:41.6
56:10.1
58:47.1
1:16:36.3
1:31:51.3

51:06.6
52:52.1
56:06.6
58:00.1
1:03:12.4
1:03:44.8
1:05:33.9
1:13:10.6
1:16:15.4
1:17:35.9
DNF
DNF

Vifa
national record
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Age Group

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

75-79

Place First Name
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Deb
Victoria
Carrie
Jenifer
Julie
Kristin
Kelly
Cyndi
Jennifer
Beth
Jane
Jennifer
Robbin
Deborah
Terri
Traci
Staci

Liz
Kimberly
Susie
Melissa
Barbara
Lisa
Ellen
Lisa
Suzanne
Dianne
Catherine
Laurie
Nancy
Jennifer
Christi

Judi
Carol
Sue
Mary
Susan

Shirley
Catherine
Diane
Janice
Robin
Martha
Laurie
Emma
Lori

Joanne
Jenny

Luise

Last Name

Dawson
Rian

Kirk

Noga
May

Freije
Ewing
Lindeman
Laherty
Calabotta
Haberlandt
Tiplick
Edwards
Walter
Steinhubel
Ostendorf
Ostendorf

Dillman
Elbach
Shuck
Kerker
Zahorik
Brown
Gregory
Zedonis
Grebe
Schoff
Curry
Stober
Colletti
Joyce
Garcia

Norton

Bossert-Hartman

Lanter
Adamo-Price
Schumm

Lofus-Charley
Rust

Spence
Mattson
Walker
Erickson
Watson

Blair

Adelson

Menard
Fiden

Easton
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Age

48
49
48
45
49
49
46
46
45
48
48
48
48
49
46
47
a7

51
53
50
51
52
53
52
54
54
54
50
52
52
52
50

58
55
58
57
56

64
62
63
63
60
64
60
61
62

68
65

77

Club Abbr

EST
LMS
INDY
UAR
SKY
FSAM
JYMF
INDY
UC16
CSPM
UAR
INDY
ZAM
DAS
DLMA
INDY
INDY

IM
DAM
INDY
INDY
IM
ZAM
INDY
INDY
NASH
LMS
INDY
CcY
UAR
VAMP
INDY

O*H*
M
ZAM
UAR
INDY

VMST
PBM
O*H*
uco9
INDY
NASH
UC16
SKY
INDY

MMAC
UAR

O*H*

USMS #

096D-SWMRR
166B-02AD8
1660-04R2S
176C-01USB
4163-06T3A
1662-0A7FD
1663-0A23S
166C-0A61V
166K-07HSC
226E-0875H
176W-01U6B
166P-0A65K
1669-09TF1
176A-0931J
1669-094RE
166K-0A8WC
1663-08872

2169-02USU
3864-DONUT
166U-02AMJ
1665-02A9G
2167-06581
166X-04R2J
166F-0655X
166S-02BHH
1562-0210N
166T-0A7V4
166R-09D4W
1764-SWEET
176D-07S51
166A-06MM9
166D-04R26

186V-01PJY
216S-07TU8
166S-09C4A
176P-074FM
166V-0A6R0O

1262-WATER
506U-06WNH
186M-01PMS
096S-04REE
166R-02B11
156M-GGOF3
1669-0AF1Y
4167-091AH
1669-07ZTJ

4862-02F1Y
1764-01UC9

1862-01PNS

Time

45:36.4
45:51.4
52:12.5
52:15.8
52:49.7
57:01.6
1:04:37.4
1:05:00.4
1:06:05.6
1:06:27.8
1:06:42.9
1:09:47.5
1:09:47.6
1:10:04.6
1:14:36.5
1:18:09.6
1:21:18.1

44:29.3
45:51.2
47:50.1
51:27.3
51:37.1
52:17.6
52:40.0
53:52.8
57:18.4
59:53.9
1:08:23.8
1:09:43.6
1:11:15.8
1:13:14.9
1:25:52.8

55:54.1
58:44.6
1:10:53.5
1:15:10.4
DNF

47:52.9
51:45.4
54:28.3
58:34.6
1:00:19.4
1:06:14.8
1:11:29.6
1:25:08.9

1:00:33.4
1:01:14.1

1:29:51.8

national record
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=== SWIMMING

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: US Masters National 2 Mile Cable Championships
EVENT DATE(S): 18-Jun-16
SANCTION NUMBER: 1662-001
SANCTIONING LMSC: Indiana
SPONSORING ORG: Indy Aquatic Masters
EVENT DIRECTOR: Mel Goldstein
E-mail goldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net

MEN
Vifa
Age Group Place First Name Last Name Mi Age Club Abbr USMS # Time national record
18-24 1  Jacob Feigh 24 INDY 166W-0AF3K 1:02:27.8
25-29 1 Michel Heijnen 29 UC16 166J-0AA55 43:01.5
2 Dan Glaser-Garbrick 25 DAS 176C-0A4TU 44:28.9
3 Andrew Catlin H 28 INDY 166P-0915R 46:21.2
4 Wesley Mullins A 26 UC16 166H-0A9XY 48:09.1
5  Eric Hawley T 27 INDY 166Y-0ABOK 48:18.6
6  Andrew Magazine 26 SKY 4167-0A0JW 51:41.4
7 Chas Threlkeld 29 XSWM 216U-09T54 55:28.6
8 Ryan Henry A 29 INDY 166P-07D7V 1:10:34.6
9 Adam Johnson R 29 SFY 216D-09327 1:10:42.8
30-34 1  Christian Vanderkaay 34 MICH 196A-072R8 43:35.6
2 Tim Thomas 33 uc41 416A-0A8ZK 51:32.2
3 Bradley Wetnight 31 JYMF 166P-09NM3 1:02:06.9
4 Julio Driggs \% 34 SKY 4164-0A9HZ 1:32:12.7
35-39 1  Matt Miller 38 OREG 376N-1500F 44:17.2
2 Stephen Rouch T 35 INDY 166B-ROUCH 44:20.3
3 Jason Hill M 37 DAS 176R-04P21 45:44.8
4 Thomas Patterson J 39 1776 0864-022KV 47:52.3
5 Mike Jotautas 36 SKY 416C-07JFS 48:20.0
6  Timothy Carlson 36 IM 216P-05F70 48:22.7
7 Jeremy Forst S 38 INDY 166Z-08B6M 50:43.7
8  Kevin McClusky 37 HPX 1665-060DH 52:31.2
9  Matthew Weber J 36 DAS 176Y-01PZK 53:07.5
10 Andrew Cantwell 35 uC45 4564-06NBP 57:42.2
11 Justin Scheitlin 38 ZAM 166J-09CRK 58:19.3
12 Clifford Bradford A 39 uc17 1764-0A8PW 1:00:09.9
13 Michael Ashton J 36 CSMT 176U-0948X 1:03:08.1
14  Jonathan Lynch 35 JYMF 166G-0A2Z5 1:06:06.7
40-44 1 Adam Dawkins S 40 SWIN 1663-02A8C 42:05.9
2 Michael McCulloch P 41 INDY 166V-087H8 43:15.7
3 Jeffrey Halbert B 42 INDY 166S-02AXC 44:09.8
4 Mike Dolence 43 INDY 166J-07SP3 46:48.1
5  Guillermo Bez 43 SWIN 166S-0067V 47:37.4
6 J-D Schall 44 SKY 416W-09HHC 51:11.4
7 CJ. Rushman 44 SKY 4167-CIJRUS 53:41.3
8 Kip Zurcher R 42 INDY 1662-079Y7 54:58.3
9  Mark Kozlowski S 41 IM 216N-07J3C 58:11.4
10 Richard Seaver D 44 INDY 166F-0703M 58:27.9
11  Todd Cloud M 40 INDY 166V-06R26 59:47.8
12 Darren lozia 40 XSWM 216V-08546 1:04:05.7
13 Tim Birkett 44 MMA 1662-07V6E 1:06:18.8
14  Stuart Steinbock 42 SKY 416R-0A92C 1:12:52.5
15 Jeff Franciski J 43 NAST 1663-075TP 1:13:06.7

16 Neil Watkins 43 SKY 4161-09SGT 1:21:32.4
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Age Group Place First Name

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Kurt

Billy
Christopher
John

Kevin

Gary
Michael
Antonio
Eric

Mark
Bruce
Pete
Jorg
Paul (tank)
Dan

Paul
Jonathan
Lars
Mike
Scott
Franklin
Jef
Anthony

James
Mark
Andy
Frank
Brian
Jim
Dwight
Tom
Matthew
Tristan
Luke
Michael
Brian
Joseph
Nicholas
Rob
Shepard
Frank
Ken

Paul
Mark
Gary
Edward
Jan
Denny
Bob
Douglas
Thierry
Kip
John
Jeffrey

Dan
Bob
King
Kirk

Richard
Thomas

Last Name

Dickson
Cordero
Lapsey
Fischbach
Sherlock
Patrick
Kern
Navarro
Pauga

Brandt
Hopson
Pultz
Maser
McNamara
Rodenbach
Amundsen
Sloan
Petersen
Henderson
Workman
Duck
Mallett
Lathrop

Biles
Loftis
Seibt
Wuest
Cummings
Barber
Davis
Vogel
Fetters
Wilbrandt
Wagner
Dilts
Gaughan
Fetters
Solomon
Joyce
Sanford
Johantges
St John

Fetters
Spratt
Rodefeld
Boaz
Huneke
Mattingly
Dickson
Templeton
Wilbrandt
Bohachek
Byrne
Heavilon

Kirkland
Bruce
Yaeger
Kavanaugh

Smith
Spence
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Age

48
49
48
48
46
47
49
45
48

50
50
53
53
52
51
53
54
54
54
53
50
54
51

55
56
58
55
56
56
57
56
55
57
56
59
58
59
59
55
59
59
56

62
60
63
61
62
62
60
61
60
62
60
60

67
68
67
65

70
72

Club Abbr

ARIZ
SWED
M
ucC41
UC16
SFY
SWIN
INDY

USMS #

4867-02EM5
216F-065ZF
216D-004GU
4163-0AF5A
1661-005H6
2163-09GSP
166X-05F94
166X-06J1A
216U-04U0U

2164-005M4
226W-01NDO
196A-093CG
216J-0A3MG
3762-0601J
1664-0926V
216Z-02UR7
096U-06XV5
176P-01R1Z
216T-063J4
166G-080EN
166W-04PXF
196R-02A0V
1663-0944P

206F-SWMMR
0662-0770Z
2166-02VB9
026G-033YW
166V-02AN2
1665-02A7X
456H-07YJP
166C-0AAZ3
1060-FTTRS
166V-07TMFR
166E-09XCF
166F-05GHY
176Y-01UHK
166J-09HAO
2163-09PB4
166E-06KAS
416U-07BEY
1664-08CEP
166B-07F8M

1066-037J4
166S-02AMM
166E-02A75
1460-01UFN
416U-01U73
166P-02AYG
1666-02A8F
196Z-028Y3
166E-02AV9
176M-069CD
4169-09GHA
166K-02BJ7

366C-069B3
376X-025YX
196V-028XP
176S-04NYX

166X-02AHC
186T-01PFX

Time

42:22.8
45:49.1
49:56.4
52:23.9
52:44.6
53:00.6
53:16.8
56:36.1
1:00:28.2

50:04.3
51:07.8
51:21.6
53:20.3
55:22.9
57:02.6
58:00.1
58:54.3
59:08.6
1:00:08.0
1:02:13.6
1:02:36.2
1:07:19.3
1:25:01.8

45:38.4
46:10.7
46:29.9
47:47.8
48:34.1
49:25.2
51:23.5
52:16.8
52:34.4
55:24.1
55:33.9
56:13.5
1:04:18.7
1:05:35.3
1:09:45.2
1:13:38.1
1:15:19.9
1:20:51.6
1:29:52.3

48:24.1
51:02.1
54:39.3
56:38.7
56:57.1
58:31.6
58:53.1
59:57.8
1:02:25.4
1:04:23.8
1:07:49.4
1:13:23.4

48:44.6
54:52.8
1:15:00.7
1:16:16.1

58:31.8
1:07:40.9

national record



CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT:

EVENT DATE(S):

SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:

SPONSORING ORG:
EVENT DIRECTOR:
E-mail
RELAYS
WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers)

Age Group Place Club Name
25+ 1 Indy Aquatic Masters (A)
25+ 2 Indy Aquatic Masters (B)
35+ Indy Aquatic Masters
45+ 1 Indy Aquatic Masters (A)
45+ 2 Indy Aquatic Masters (C)
45+ 3 Indy Aquatic Masters (B)
55+ 1 O*H*I*O

MEN'S (3 Swimmers)

Age Group Place Club Name
35+ 1 Indy Aquatic Masters (A)
35+ 2 Oregon
35+ 3 Swim Kentucky
35+ 4 Indy Aquatic Masters (B)
45+ 1 Indy Aquatic Masters
55+ 1 Indy Aquatic Masters

2 Indy Aquatic Masters (B)

__4aa US.MASTERS
== SWIMMING

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

US Masters National 2 Mile Cable Championships

18-Jun-16

1662-001

Indiana

Indy Aquatic Masters

Mel Goldstein
oldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net

Total Time First Name
3:00:14 Claire
Joni
Monica
4:07:05 Molly
Christi
Jennifer

DNF Jane
Katy
Tracy

2:33:09 Susie
Lisa
Melissa

3:44:27 Traci
Staci
Cyndi

DNF Carrie

Ellen
Kimberly

3:20:13 Judi
Diane
Luise

Total Time First Name
2:14:12 Michael
Jeffrey
Mike
2:34:31 Bob
Paul (tank)
Matt
2:38:58 Frank
CJ.
Jan
2:44:08 Jeremy
Richard
Kip

2:47:36 Franklin
Antonio
Brian

2:46:08 Michael
Mark
Bob

3:18:40 Tristan
Frank
Thierry

Last Name
Dilts
Williamson
O'Mahony
Jackson
Garcia
Tiplick

Hartsock
Sahm
Knight

Shuck
Zedonis
Kerker
Ostendorf
Ostendorf
Lindeman

Kirk

Gregory
Trager-Bohley

Norton
Spence
Easton

Last Name
McCulloch
Halbert
Dolence
Bruce
McNamara
Miller
Johantges
Rushman
Huneke
Forst
Seaver
Zurcher

Duck
Navarro
Cummings

Dilts
Spratt
Dickson
Wilbrandt
Johantges
Wilbrandt
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Age
25

38
38
43

50
54
51
a7
a7
46
48
52
42

58
63
77

Age
41
42
43
68

38
59
a4
62
38
a4
42

50
45
56

59
60
60
57
59
60

Club Abbr
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY

INDY
INDY
INDY

INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY

O*H*
O*H*
O*H*

Club Abbr
INDY
INDY
INDY
OREG
OREG
OREG
INDY
SKY
SKY
INDY
INDY
INDY

INDY
INDY
INDY

INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY

USMS #
1663-0A632
166P-02AUW
1669-08FGW
1664-08DSG
166D-04R26
166P-0A65K

166J-02ASE
166G-02BND
166Y-02AKX

166U-02AMJ
166S-02BHH
1665-02A9G
166K-0A8WC
1663-08872
166C-0A61V
1660-04R2S
166F-0655X
166N-07VPE

186V-01PJY
186M-01PMS
1862-01PNS

USMS #
166V-087H8
166S-02AXC
166J-07SP3
376X-025YX
3762-0601J
376N-1500F
1664-08CEP
4167-CIJRUS
416U-01U73
166Z-08B6M
166F-0703M
1662-079Y7

166W-04PXF
166X-06J1A
166V-02AN2

166F-05GHY
166S-02AMM
1666-02A8F
166V-07MFR
1664-08CEP
166E-02AV9

Individual Time
1:07:24.6
52:09.8
1:00:41.3
1:21:36.3
1:25:52.8
1:09:47.5

58:47.1
54:41.6
DNF

47:50.1
53:52.8
51:27.3
1:18:09.6
1:21:18.1
1:05:00.4
52:12.5
52:40.0
DNF

55:54.1
54:28.3
1:29:51.8

Individual Time
43:15.7
44:09.8
46:48.1
54:52.8
55:22.9
44:17.2

1:20:51.6
53:41.3
56:57.1
50:43.7
58:27.9
54:58.3

1:02:36.2
56:36.1
48:34.1

56:13.5
51:02.1
58:53.1
55:24.1
1:20:51.6
1:02:25.4

Vifa
National Record

Vifa
National Record
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MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women)

Age Group

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

35+

45+

55+

Place

1

Club Name
Indy Aquatic Masters

SFY

Indy Aquatic Masters

Swim Kentucky

Indy Aquatic Masters (C)

Indy Aquatic Masters (B)

lllinois Masters

Zionsville Aquatic Masters

Indy Aquatic Masters

Total Time
3:30:14

4:23:18

3:09:20

3:30:33

3:52:30

DNF

3:12:39

3:51:06

DNF

First Name
Claire

Joni

Andrew
Stephen
Rose
Teresa

Gary

Adam

Michael
Mike
Susie
Melissa
C..
Julie
Theresa
J-D
Katy
Jane
Franklin
Antonio
Richard
Kip
Kimberly
Tracy

Liz
Barbara
Mark
Andy
Lisa
Sue
Denny
Jim

Mark
Bob
Susan
Robin

Last Name
Dilts
Williamson
Catlin
Rouch
Kormanyos
Davenport
Patrick
Johnson

McCulloch
Dolence
Shuck
Kerker
Rushman
May
Goodman
Schall
Sahm
Hartsock
Duck
Navarro
Seaver
Zurcher
Trager-Bohley
Knight

Dillman
Zahorik
Brandt
Seibt
Brown
Lanter
Mattingly
Barber

Spratt
Dickson
Schumm
Walker
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Age
25
35
28
35
32
33
47
29

a1
43
50
51
44
49
43
a4
38
38
50
45
a4
42
42
43

51
52
50
58
53
58
62
56

60
60
56
60

Club Abbr
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
SFY
SFY
SFY
SFY

INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
SKY

SKY

SKY

SKY

INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY

INDY
INDY
INDY
INDY

USMS #
1663-0A632
166P-02AUW
166P-0915R
166B-ROUCH
2165-070K1
216E-0A2Z4
2163-09GSP
216D-09327

166V-087H8
166J-07SP3
166U-02AMJ
1665-02A9G
4167-CJRUS
4163-06T3A
416E-0A41B
416W-09HHC
166G-02BND
166J-02ASE
166W-04PXF
166X-06J1A
166F-0703M
1662-079Y7
166N-07VPE
166Y-02AKX

2169-02USU
2167-06581
2164-005M4
2166-02VB9
166X-04R2J
166S-09C4A
166P-02AYG
1665-02A7X

166S-02AMM
1666-02A8F
166V-0A6RO
166R-02B11

Individual Time
1:07:24.6
52:09.8
46:21.2
44:20.3
1:16:58.2
1:02:38.7
53:00.6
1:10:42.8

43:15.7
46:48.1
47:50.1
51:27.3
53:41.3
52:49.7
52:52.1
51:11.4
54:41.6
58:47.1
1:02:36.2
56:36.1
58:27.9
54:58.3
DNF
DNF

44:29.3
51:37.1
50:04.3
46:29.9
52:17.6
1:10:53.5
58:31.6
49:25.2

51:02.1
58:53.1
DNF
1:00:19.4

Jifa
National Record



